
(all coffees are made with a double shot!)

(Short black coffee)(Short black coffee)(Short black coffee)

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of the team.If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of the team.

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEA

AMERICANO (Black Coffee)

WHITE COFFEE (Coffee with a little milk)

CAPPUCCINO (Coffee with milk and froth)

LATTE (Milky coffee)

MOCHA (Milky coffee with chocolate)

HOT CHOCOLATE (Milky chocolate)

£2.30

£2.70

£2.90

£3.25

£3.25

£3.60

£3.30
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LARGE

LARGE

LARGE

LARGE

LARGE

£1.95

£1.80

£2.30

£2.40

£2.75

£2.75

£3.10

£2.80

ADD WHIPPED CREAM AND MINI MARSHMALLOWS £0.75
£0.50COFFEE SYRUP

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEA

AMERICANO (Black Coffee)

WHITE COFFEE (Coffee with a little milk)

CAPPUCCINO (Coffee with milk and froth)

LATTE (Milky coffee)

MOCHA (Milky coffee with chocolate)

HOT CHOCOLATE (Milky chocolate)

£2.30

£2.70
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£2.30

£2.40

£2.75

£2.75

£3.10

£2.80

ADD WHIPPED CREAM AND MINI MARSHMALLOWS £0.75
£0.50COFFEE SYRUP

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEA

AMERICANO (Black Coffee)

WHITE COFFEE (Coffee with a little milk)

CAPPUCCINO (Coffee with milk and froth)

LATTE (Milky coffee)

MOCHA (Milky coffee with chocolate)

HOT CHOCOLATE (Milky chocolate)

£2.30

£2.70

£2.90

£3.25

£3.25

£3.60

£3.30
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LARGE

£1.95

£1.80

£2.30

£2.40

£2.75

£2.75

£3.10

£2.80

ADD WHIPPED CREAM AND MINI MARSHMALLOWS £0.75
£0.50COFFEE SYRUP


