## HOT DRIKES

(all coffees are made with a double shot!)

DOUBLE ESPRESSO (Short black coffee)	21.95	
	REG E1.80	CARGE £230
AMERICANO (Black Coffee)	REG £2.30	LARGE £270
WHITE COFFEE (Coffee with a little milk)	REG £240	CARGE £2.90
CAPPUCCINO (Coffee with milk and froth)	REG £2.75	CARCE #325
LATTE (Milky coffee)	REG £2.75	LARGE £3.25
MOCHA (Milky coffee with chocolate)	REG E3-10	CARGE E3-60
HOT CHOCOLATE (Milky chocolate)	REG £2.80	LARGE E330

ADD WHIPPED CREAM AND MINI MARSHMALLOWS

COFFEE SYRUP

£0.75

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of the team.